ALL LEAD, 4# BASE & RISER, 12" SEAMLESS ADJUSTABLE RISER,
18"x18" BASE, 4/BOX OR PALLETIZED (click for more info on adj. lead flashings)

Adjustable

Typically used on residential applications. It meets the minimum base size in most
areas (check your local codes) Adjustable riser allows for pitch.

Product
Code
*SCO54A
*SCO754A
SC104A
SC1254A
SC154A
SC204A
SC254A
SC304A
SC404A

Description, Base Size ID of Riser Fits
Pipe
1/2" Adj. 18" sq. 1.00 1/2"
3/4" Adj. 18" sq. 1.25 3/4"
1" Ad;. 18" sq. 1.50 1"
1-1/4" Adj. 18" sq. 1.75 1-1/4"
1-1/2" Ad;. 18" sq. 2.25 1-1/2"
2" Ad. 18" sq. 2.75 2"
2-1/2" Adj. 18" sq. 3.25 2-1/2"
3" Adj. 18" sq. 3.75 3"
4" Adj. 18" sq. 4.75 4"

* No bellows at bottom of riser, 18" x 18" base
Available in custom

size/configurations

Qty/Box

I

I IR R


http://www.santarosaleadproducts.com/new-pdfs/sc-adjustable-flashings.pdf

