ALL LEAD, 4# BASE & RISER, 12" SEAMLESS ADJUSTABLE RISER, 18"x18" BASE, 4/BOX OR PALLETIZED (click for more info on adj. lead flashings)

Adjustable

Typically used on residential applications. It meets the minimum base size in most areas (check your local codes) Adjustable riser allows for pitch.

Product Code	Description	Base Size	ID of Riser	Fits Pipe	Qty/Box
*SCO54A	1/2" Adj.	18" sq.	1.00	1/2"	4
*SC0754A	3/4" Adj.	18" sq.	1.25	3/4"	4
SC104A	1" Adj.	18" sq.	1.50	1"	4
SC1254A	1-1/4" Adj.	18" sq.	1.75	1-1/4"	4
SC154A	1-1/2" Adj.	18" sq.	2.25	1-1/2"	4
SC204A	2" Adj.	18" sq.	2.75	2"	4
SC254A	2-1/2" Adj.	18" sq.	3.25	2-1/2"	4
SC304A	3" Adj.	18" sq.	3.75	3"	4
SC404A	4" Adj.	18" sq.	4.75	4"	4

size/configurations_____